
Clamp ID Range
65.2 - 70.3mm

[2.567in - 2.768in]
[2.9/16" - 2.49/64"]

 2.00mm
0.079in

 

 15.59mm
0.614in

 

 52.20mm
2.055in

 

 9.30mm
0.366in

 

1ISSUE NUMBER:

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SKU/
PART NUMBER:
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Polyamide 66

HC-66-534B-PA66-BK
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